MAYORS’ INSTITUTE ON CITY DESIGN
SAMPLE SESSION AGENDA

Wednesday

4:00pm Meet to depart for a walking tour of downtown

6:00pm Opening reception

7:00pm Opening dinner, remarks, and introductions

9:00pm Return to hotel

Thursday

8:15am Depart hotel

8:45am Full breakfast and coffee available at the meeting space
9:00am Introductions and Overview

9:20am Presentation by resource team member 1

9:40am Case study presentation by mayor 1, followed by discussion
11:00am Coffee break

11:10am Presentation by resource team member 2

11:30am Case study presentation by mayor 2, followed by discussion
12:50pm Lunch

2:00pm Presentation by resource team member 3

2:20pm Case study presentation by mayor 3, followed by discussion
3:40pm Coffee break

3:50pm Presentation by resource team member 4

4:10pm Case study presentation by mayor 4, followed by discussion
5:30pm Return to hotel

6:45pm Depart hotel

7:00pm Dinner at local restaurant



MAYORS’ INSTITUTE ON CITY DESIGN
SAMPLE SESSION AGENDA

Friday
8:15am
8:45am
9:00am
9:20am
10:40am
10:50am
11:10am
12:30pm
1:30pm
1:50pm
3:10pm
3:20pm
3:40pm
5:00pm
5:20pm

7:00pm

Depart hotel

Full breakfast and coffee available at the meeting space
Presentation by resource team member 5

Case study presentation by mayor 5, followed by discussion
Coffee break

Presentation by resource team member 6

Case study presentation by mayor 6, followed by discussion
Lunch

Presentation by resource team member 7

Case study presentation by mayor 7, followed by discussion
Coffee break

Presentation by resource team member 8

Case study presentation by mayor 8, followed by discussion
Closing remarks

Return to hotel

Closing dinner



