MAYORS' INSTITUTE ON CITY DESIGN SAMPLE SESSION AGENDA

Wednesday

4:00pm	Meet to depart for a walking tour of downtown
6:00pm	Opening reception
7:00pm	Opening dinner, remarks, and introductions
9:00pm	Return to hotel

Thursday

8:15am	Depart hotel
8:45am	Full breakfast and coffee available at the meeting space
9:00am	Introductions and Overview
9:20am	Presentation by resource team member 1
9:40am	Case study presentation by mayor 1, followed by discussion
11:00am	Coffee break
11:10am	Presentation by resource team member 2
11:30am	Case study presentation by mayor 2, followed by discussion
12:50pm	Lunch
2:00pm	Presentation by resource team member 3
2:20pm	Case study presentation by mayor 3, followed by discussion
3:40pm	Coffee break
3:50pm	Presentation by resource team member 4
4:10pm	Case study presentation by mayor 4, followed by discussion
5:30pm	Return to hotel
6:45pm	Depart hotel
7:00pm	Dinner at local restaurant

MAYORS' INSTITUTE ON CITY DESIGN SAMPLE SESSION AGENDA

Friday

0.1 5 a.m.	Deneut hetel
8:15am	Depart hotel
8:45am	Full breakfast and coffee available at the meeting space
9:00am	Presentation by resource team member 5
9:20am	Case study presentation by mayor 5, followed by discussion
10:40am	Coffee break
10:50am	Presentation by resource team member 6
11:10am	Case study presentation by mayor 6, followed by discussion
12:30pm	Lunch
1:30pm	Presentation by resource team member 7
1:50pm	Case study presentation by mayor 7, followed by discussion
3:10pm	Coffee break
3:20pm	Presentation by resource team member 8
3:20pm 3:40pm	Presentation by resource team member 8 Case study presentation by mayor 8, followed by discussion
•	
3:40pm	Case study presentation by mayor 8, followed by discussion
3:40pm 5:00pm	Case study presentation by mayor 8, followed by discussion Closing remarks